LicenceNom
0011060¢ AERIRGH
06904726 AMIEUX
06921183 ANTOINE
00104885 ARROUDJ
00107817 AUSSEM

0010689¢ AUSSENMIEUOUIN

0010011C/AYMARD
0010000€ BADOUX
00100707 BAISSARD
08127482 BAYLET
00110965 BENOIT
00102911 BENOIT
0010054€ BEREZIAT
00110394 BERRY
00106676 BERRY
07116547 BINOT
0010427¢ BLARY
0010411C BODRY
00104320 EONTEMBES
0711475¢ BORGEAIS
0010176C|BOUCHER
00100005 BOUHERET
0010539¢ BOUHOT
06907388 BOULOGNE
00107627 BOULON
0010637€ BOURDAIS
00108511 BOURNAS
06902234 BREUILLARD
00111495 BRIAL
00104122 CAETANO
00103217 |CAILLAT
00101395 |CAILLOT
00102761/ CALARD
0010279€|CALARD
00105343 CALARD
00111215|CAMPO
06916903 CHABERT
00108701 CHAGNARD
00101922 CHAGNEUX
00111132 CHANEL
06922227 | CHANIHES
00110662 CHAPUIS
06916862 CHARVET
03005816 CHATARD
03802927 CHENAVIER
06904352 [CHORGN
0950326¢ COET
03804601|COINTET

Prenom
Estelle
FREDERIC
Jean-Pierre

Fatsah

Frantz
Valérie
Pascal
Patrick
Didier
Yoan
Christophe
Jéréme
David
Angelique
Aurélien
Frédéric
Jonathan
Pascal
Anne marie

Renaud

Hervé

Christophe
DANIEL
Jean Henry
Philippe
Patrice
Olivier
Armand
Sonny
Jose
Hervé
Jean pierre
David
Jimmy
MICKAEL
Sebastien
Olivier
Stéphane
Eric
Bruno
Damdouane
Nicolas
Philppe
Franck
Jimmy
Paseale
Vivien
Stéphane

Club
2008
2009

2005

2008

3003
3003

1006
1011

1007
2009

3003

1009
1006
1005
2009
4008
4005

4010
4004

2012
2009

1017
2001

2001
2019

2009
3002
2008
2012
4010
3003
200¢
3004
3003
3004

3003
2008

1007
2019
1006

2008
3003
2008
3018
2019

200¢
4010
3014



10010645¢ COEN Nathalie | 1007
100109765/ COLLANGE 'Anthony | 1006
10010990¢ COLLANGE 'Mickael 12012
10010990€ COLLANGE 'Philippe | 1006
10010016€ CORDIER | Eric | 1008
100101581 DA MOTA /Antonio 12008
ool0657¢ DASHNA ~ [GESERe | 3003
10010114€|DA SILVA MARQUES |Luis 12009
100103552 DAMIRON Patrick 12012
10010118€|DAS NEVES ' Manuel | 2002
07406097 DEISANTIS Isabelle | 2009
100104322 DEBIESSE ' Michel | 4004
oo102100 DEGOWNEX  WERENERSe | 2008
/00105096 DEMARCH ‘Thierry 14003
100107755 | DINCAU Aurelien 11009
100103534 ENRIA \Pascal | 4010
100709702 FAURE Didier 14010
(06906485 FAURE  Frangis | 2001
100107412 FAURE ' MICKAEL 12001
100102980 | FERNANDES | Emmanuel | 3006
10010100¢ FERRAND  Pascal | 2001
10010850C FIERRARD | Kévin | 2001
(06904436 GAMBARARA Patrick 12009
103821672 GARCIA Francis | 3003
100102137|GELIN Thierry 12016
100101394/GEROLIN 'Maurice | 2012
103804907 GIMENEZ 'MANUEL 12009
10010188& GLAUDON \Jean Pierre | 1011
100101651 GOMES ' David | 2019
100102765 GONTHIER  Cyril 13008
100103137 GOYFFON ' Damien | 4010
100109317 GREGORI ' Bernard | 2008
100107055 GROBAS | Yann | 4010
00106397 | GUINEARD Nicole 2008
100104132 GUILLERMET 'Regine | 4010
10010172¢ FEBERT [ | 200¢
/0010161€ HIDALGO 'Stéphane | 2008
10010264€ JANTON 'Marc | 3009
100110602 JEANTEL ' Didier 14001
100102202 JUGNET | Eric | 2019
100109760 KIELAR Christophe | 1006
0011017 EAMIBERT Sylvie 3003
100101692 | IAUGE [CaSHE | 2008
100106602 LEFRANC  Joffrey | 2008
/00105205 LOPEZ | Franck | 2008
|0381607C LOPEZ ' Manuel | 3018
00104212 |LY Chu Seng Yeng | 4008
100101688 MAGAT Olivier 2008
100102902 MALOD SEBASTIEN | 3004

100101406 MANIN

Eric 11004




107109495 MANTOUX Samuel | 1007
100111225 MARTINS 'Philippe | 4001
106921321 MELLARD Frangois | 2001
100109064 MELLARD BORREL | Jordan | 2001
106908294 MEYET ‘Thierry André | 3018
00108425 ISTER Virginie 3003

100101525 MONNET \Cédric | 2009
100101392 MONNET 'PHILIPPE | 2009
100107846 MONTELS 'Danny | 1009
10010635¢ MORAND Franck | 3008
100107782 MORAND Jordan | 1006
10010049€ MOREL 'Eric 11004
100100065 VORIER Myriam 2012

10010149C MORIER 'Richard | 1007
100103005 MORLOTTI 'Michel 13007

100100327 MORTEL Thierry 11003
100100008 NICOD Eric 12012

103804442 NOUVION \Nicolas | 3003
100101720 PAGE ' Bernard | 200¢
0010172 PAGE Corinne | 2009
100100831 PELLETIER | Jean luc | 1009
106913660 PEREZ | Arnaud | 200¢
ooi0207c BERREY ~ [GAWEEme | 2009
10011112¢|PERRET | Florian | 1006
(02509491 PERRETTE | Olivier | 1009
100100914|PERRIN | Jean Luc | 1008
10010002C PETROP | André | 1007
100101020 BETROP Patricia 1007
106913305 PETROVIC | Bojan | 3003
10010975¢ PEYFORT | Andy | 1006
10011008C | BENEORY Mélanie 1006
100101571 |PIEL 'Denis | 2008
106916861 POCARD ' Philippe | 2008
100109701 PONCE BLANC ' Nans | 3002
10010754€ PONS ' david | 2008
00110310 |RANIOS Ana 2008

100101462 REBUT Sylvie 12001

100106893 RODRIGUEZ | JEAN FRANCOI52008

100101010|ROUSINAUD Paul | 1004
10010104€ ROZIER ' Damien | 1007
100101857 RUBIO \Julien | 2008
10010157¢ RUBIO ‘Tony 12008

106902171 SAHUC-JULIEN | Yves | 2008
/00106632 |SALA Christophe | 2009
10010504C SALOMON \Franck | 1004
100104141 |SALVADORI Philippe 14010

100109934 SANDRON | Jérémy | 2019
0011073¢ | SANDRON Nicole 2019

100101935 SANDRON ' Roger | 2019
100100722 SANGOY | Guillaume | 1007




00101842 |SEYSSEL
0010196C [SNEL
00101964 SNEL
07102141 TARDY
00111581 TASTEVIN
06921885 | TISSANDIER
0690974C TOMMASONE
0010420¢ TOURNIER
00102635 |VEIL
00104903 VERGNAUD
0010036¢ VERNE
0010357C|VILAS
0011014C VILAS BOAS
00107091 |VILPONT
00103093 ZANON

Nicolas

Arlette
Thierry
Xavier
Gérard

Daniel
Anthony
Patrick
Eric
MICKAEL
Jean-Francois
Nuno
Paulo
Kévin

Eric

2009
2012
2012
1007
2024
3018
3018
4010
1006
1007
100%
4010
4010
3003
1007



